
Sydney Winter 2016 -3rd Grade

Overall Statistics for Sydney Uni (as of May 24, 2016)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 4-1-1   Home: 3-1   Away: 1-0-1   : 4-1-1

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Stolz,Timo  . 6 6 7 1-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 6 6 7 1 0 0 0  . 7 5 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Matsuvama,Yuki  . 5 0 0 2-2 6 1 3 1 0 0 1 4  . 6 6 7 1 0 0 0  . 5 7 1 0 0 1-1 3 4 0 1.000

Odgers,Jasper  . 5 0 0 1-1 4 2 2 0 0 1 2 5 1.250 0 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Collins,Sam  . 5 0 0 2-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000

Wright,Stuart  . 4 1 7 3-3 12 3 5 0 0 0 1 5  . 4 1 7 1 0 1 0  . 4 6 2 0 0 2-2 6 0 0 1.000

Horton,Zac  . 3 7 5 6-6 16 4 6 0 0 0 6 6  . 3 7 5 4 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 19 4 0 1.000

Liddle,Mitch  . 3 5 0 6-6 20 8 7 4 0 0 3 11  . 5 5 0 4 0 5 0  . 4 5 8 0 0 1-1 35 2 0 1.000

Heath,Grant  . 3 3 3 6-4 9 4 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 3 3 3 4 0 3 0  . 5 3 8 0 1 1-2 14 4 0 1.000

Hillery,Drew  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 3 3 3 0 1 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Franklin,Andrew  . 3 1 3 5-5 16 5 5 1 1 0 4 8  . 5 0 0 2 1 1 1  . 4 2 1 0 2 1-1 3 2 0 1.000

Currey,Matthew  . 2 9 4 5-5 17 2 5 2 0 0 3 7  . 4 1 2 1 1 1 0  . 3 6 8 0 0 2-2 2 4 0 1.000

Arford,Ryan  . 2 5 0 3-0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 2 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Giallombardo,Robert  . 2 3 1 4-4 13 3 3 1 0 0 4 4  . 3 0 8 2 1 4 0  . 3 7 5 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000

Palmer,Anthony  . 1 8 8 6-6 16 6 3 1 0 0 5 4  . 2 5 0 4 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 1 0 4-4 11 9 2  . 9 0 9

Chiswell,James  . 1 8 8 5-5 16 2 3 0 0 0 4 3  . 1 8 8 1 2 1 0  . 3 1 6 0 0 1-1 18 0 2  . 9 0 0

O'Malley,Liam  . 1 6 7 3-2 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Morris,Roger  . 0 0 0 2-2 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 1-1 4 4 2  . 8 0 0

Moran,Scott  . 0 0 0 2-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 1-1 0 3 0 1.000

Carroll,Anthony  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 2 9 7 6 172 48 51 11 1 1 39 67  . 3 9 0 27 6 27 1  . 4 0 8 1 3 16-17 123 38 6  . 9 6 4

Opponents  . 1 8 5 6 146 14 27 3 0 0 13 30  . 2 0 5 19 0 43 3  . 2 7 7 1 1 5-8 120 50 16  . 9 1 4

LOB - Team (41), Opp (30). DPs turned - Team (4), Opp (3).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Liddle,Mitch  0 . 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Moran,Scott  0 . 4 8 1-0 5 2 0 0/1 0 18.2 8 1 1 3 22 2 0 0  . 1 2 9 0 0 0 0 0

Horton,Zac  2 . 0 8 1-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 4.1 4 1 1 1 4 1 0 0  . 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Collins,Sam  5 . 7 9 2-1 5 3 0 0/1 0 14.0 12 9 9 11 13 0 0 0  . 2 2 6 1 0 0 0 1

O'Malley,Liam  9 . 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 2.0 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 0  . 3 7 5 2 0 0 1 0

Totals  2 . 8 5 4-1 6 6 0 1/1 0 41.0 27 14 13 19 43 3 0 0  . 1 8 5 3 0 1 1 1

Opponents  5 . 6 2 1-4 6 6 1 0/0 0 40.0 51 48 25 27 27 11 1 1  . 2 9 7 2 6 0 1 3

PB - Team (0), Opp (3). SBA/ATT - Liddle,M (3-4), Horton,Z (2-3), Moran,S (1-2), Collins,S (1-2), Heath,G (1-1).



Sydney Winter 2016 -3rd Grade

Overall Statistics for Sydney Uni (as of May 24, 2016)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Liddle,Mitch 37 35 2 0 1.000 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0

Horton,Zac 23 19 4 0 1.000 3 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Heath,Grant 18 14 4 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

Matsuvama,Yuki 7 3 4 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Currey,Matthew 6 2 4 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Wright,Stuart 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Franklin,Andrew 5 3 2 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Moran,Scott 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Giallombardo,Robert 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Collins,Sam 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

O'Malley,Liam 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Hillery,Drew 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Stolz,Timo 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Palmer,Anthony 22 11 9 2  . 9 0 9 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Chiswell,James 20 18 0 2  . 9 0 0 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Morris,Roger 10 4 4 2  . 8 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Carroll,Anthony 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Odgers,Jasper 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Arford,Ryan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 167 123 38 6  . 9 6 4 4 5 3  . 6 2 5 0 0

Opponents 186 120 50 16  . 9 1 4 3 16 1  . 9 4 1 3 0


